Tax Invoice

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIEN]

Invoice Number: CSBIN2223-000001

Bill From:
Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.

#1877, 1st Floor, 31st Cross, 10th Main, BSK 2nd

Stage
Bengaluru Karnataka India 560070
GST No : 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

UDYAM Registration No : UDYAM-KR-03-001 3704

TAN No: BLRCI4356G

Bill To:

State Code: 29

3

-

Buyer's GST No: 29AAGCR4375J1ZU

RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
1st Floor, SJR Cyber 22, Hosur Road Adugodi,
Opp. Adugodi Police Station
Bengaluru - 560030 Karnataka, India

Ship To:

IRN No:be334b62ec3ach9459800e30009825786704fcec08a2221 56bb85c2fcb0e58aa

RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED

1st Floor, SJR Cyber 22, Hosur Road Adugodi,
Opp. Adugodi Police Station
Bengaluru - 560030 Karnataka, India

Place of Supply/State Code: Karnataka/29
To Ship Account GST: 29AAGCR4375J1ZU

Invoice Date: 01/04/2022

SOS No.: CS-S0S-BLR-2021-22-000863
Acknowledge No: 112212807234492
Acknowledge Date: 01/04/2022

Buyer's Order No.: RP/366/2021-22
Dated: 24/11/2021

Destination:

Payment Term:30 Days

Dispatched through: BY HAND
Courier No:

Courier Name:

Phone: 9686977665

SupTyp: B2B Finance Name: Usha P Name: Usha P
Finance Email: usha.p@razorpay.com Email: usha.p@razorpay.com
Finance Phone: 9686977665
Slno Iltem Name Product Serial HSN/SAC UOM | Quantity | Out Unit Price Extended CGST CGST SGST SGST IGST IGST Price With
No Code Price Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax
/ MR56-HW - Q3AB-N73H- 85176290 Nos 8 83559.83 668478.64 9% 60163.08 9% 60163.08 0% 0| 788804.80]
Meraki MR56 Wi- | 4F7N ,Q3AB-
Fi 6 Indoor AP LSUW-TKZQ,
Q3AB-8958-
€893, Q3AB-
BBTL-XYFF,
Q3AB-KAQU-
EHR4, Q3AB-
67RN-2Q8D,
Q3AB-QT2T-
S5RW ,Q3AB-
8 7398-CFWM
/ MS355-24X2- Q2BY-SX97- 85176290 Nos 1 585302.67 585302.67 9% 52677.24 9% 52677.24 0% 0| 690657.15
HW - Meraki VKJU
» MS355-L3 Stck
/ Cld-Mngd
B | 24xmG UPOE
Switch
}/ - | MA-SFP-10GB- FNS2529195T 85176290 Nos 2 41155.87 82311.74 9% 7408.06 9% 7408.06 0% 0 97127.86)
SR - Meraki 10G | FNS25280NT6
Base SR Multi-
Mode
/ SFP-10G-SR= - SACW25450R36 | 85176290 Nos 12 28967.42 347609.04 9% 31284.81 9% 31284.81 0% 0| 410178.66]
10GBASE-SR SACW25450R2K
SFP Module SACW25450QRQ
SACW25450QS5
SACW25450R27
SACW25450QS7
SACW25450R34
SACW25450QRL
SACW25450R2F
SACW25450R32
SACW25450QSN
& SACW25450QRX
y/ £9200L-48P-4X- | SJAE25520CDD | 85176290 Nos 1 228656.68 228656.68 9% 205791 9% 20579.1 0% 0] 269814.88]
7 E - Catalyst
9200L 48-port
PoE+, 4 x 106,
Network
) Essentials
@ PWR-C5- 85176290 Nos 1 77591.41 77591.41 9% 6983.23 9% 6983.23 0% 0 91557.87
1KWAC/2 - TKW
AC Config &
Power Supply -
Secondary
Power Supply
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ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT
Tax Invoice

Bill From:

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.

#1877, 1st Floor, 31st Cross, 10th Main, BSK 2nd
Stage

Bengaluru Karnataka India 560070

GST No : 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

UDYAM Registration No : UDYAM-KR-03-0013704
TAN No: BLRCI4356G

Slno Item Name Product Serial HSN/SAC UOM | Quantity | Out Unit Price Extended CGST CGST SGST SGST IGST IGST Price With
No Code Price Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax
/ C9200L-DNA-E- 85176290 Nos 1 0 0 9% 0 9% 0 0% 0 0.00!
48 - C9200L
Cisco DNA
Essentials, 48-
port Term
license
4 15216-LC-LC- 1P15216-LC-LC- | 85176290 Nos 10 2159.61 21596.1 9% 1943.65 9% 1943.65 0% 0 25483.40]
MM-2= - Fiber MM-2=
patchcord - LC to L]
LC - Multi Mode -
2m
r 15216-LC-LC- 1P15216-LC-LC- | 85176290 Nos 6 2159.61 12957.66 9% 1166.19 9% 1166.19 0% 0 15290.04
MM-5= - Fiber MM-5=
patchcord - LC to
_ | LC-Multi Mode -
5m
E&OE
Amount in words (INR); Twenty Three Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred And Fourteen Rupees And Sixty Six Paise i
Remarks:
Company's Bank Details: Total Discount: 0
Bank Name: INDUS BANK Total Amount without Tax: 2024503.94
A/C No.: 650014093208 Total CGST Amount:  182205.36
Bank Branch: Goregaon, Mumbai Branch Total SGST Amount: 182205.36
IFSC Code: INDB0001027 Total IGST Amount: 0
Total GST Amount:  364410.72
Total Amount with Tax 2388914.66
Declaration:

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Terms & Conditions:
1. Goods sold will not be taken back.
| Warranty: standard as per the Manufacturer.
i/ Interest @24% will be charged for the delayed payments.
4 Payment: as per the agreed terms. \[
5. All disputes subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction.

Razorpay Software Pvt. Ltd.
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